SWAMI RAMA HIMALAYAN UNIVERSITY
SWAMI RAM NAGAR., DEHRADUN. 248016
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Ref No: SRHU/COE/INT/2023- 57Y 81— December 2023

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the University End Semester Examinations (January, 2024) schedule of
M.Sec. (Clinical Research) and M.Sc. (Epidemiology) Odd Semesters shall be as under:

Timings: 10:00 AM to 1:00 PM Venue: Department of Biosciences

M.Sc. Clinical Research First Semester

S. No. | Course Code Course Title Date Day
1. | CMCR501 Biostatistics 04 January 2024 Thursday
2. | CMCR502 General Biochemistry 06 January 2024 Saturday
3. | CMCR503/ Molecular Biology; Genetics/ 08 January 2024
Bio medical, Bio analytical Monday
SRS Techniques & Instrumentation
4. | CMCR504 Introduction to Clinical 10 January 2024
Wednesday
Research
5. | CMCR506 General Epidemiology 12 January 2024 Friday
6. | *CDLal01 Spoken English 13 January 2024 Saturday
M.Sc. Clinical Research Third Semester
S. No Course Code Course Title Date Day
1 CMCR601 Biopharmaceutical and Drug 10 January 2024 Wednesday
Development
5 CMCR604 Introduction to Clinical and 12 January 2024 Friday
Pharmaco Epidemiology
3 CMCR650* Research Project 13 January 2024 Saturday
4 CMCR605 Research Methodology 15 January 2024 Monday
5 CMCR606 Pharmacovigilance 17 January 2024 Wednesday
Pharmacovigilance Elective
Level I/ Clinical Data
6 CMCR652/656/657 | Integration, Analysis & 19 January 2024 Friday
Management Elective Level 1/
Elective Clinical Trial
Management Elective Level 1

* Assessment will be conducted within department through Presentation, Viva Voce & report submission.
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M.Sc. Epidemiology First Semester

S. No. Course Code Course Title Date Day
General Epidemiology & Basic
1 CMEP501 Biostatistios 04/01/2024 Thursday
Introduction to Environmental,
% CMEP502 Occupational, Nutritional and 06/01/2024 Saturday
Genetic Epidemiology
Introduction to Psychosocial,
3. CMEP503 Clinical, and Pharmaco- 08/01/2024 Monday
epidemiology
Applied Epidemiology &
4, CMEP504 Hiokttleing 10/01/2024 Wednesday
3. CDMs101 Introduction to Management 12/01/2024 Friday
6. | *CMEP001 e e 2 13/01/2024 Saturday
Xposure
M.Sc. Epidemiology Third Semester
S. No. Course Code Course Title Date Day
1. |CMEP508 . s e 4/01/2024 Thursday
iseases
Health Care Planning &
2. CMEP509 Management (including Health 10/01/2024 Wednesday
Economics & Budgeting)
Risk Assessment & Risk
Management (including Public .
3 CMEP510 Health Surveillance & 12/01/2024 Friday
Monitoring)
Case studies, Epidemiological
i exercises, or surveillance
4. CMEPO003 Jewitestseeveletin repors 13/01/2024 Saturday
writing
5. CMECO003 Nutritional Epidemiology 15/01/2024 Monday

* Assessment will be conducted in the department through Epidemiological and biostatistical exercises, Lab exercises, presentations, viva-voce & report

submissions

This bears approval of the competent authority.

Copy to : Hon’ble Vice Chancellor

: Registrar

: Dean, Faculty of Medicine :|,
: HOD, Community Medicine

: Webmaster — to upload on the university website

: Notice Boards
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